
   
  

 Town of Westerlo Bicentennial 5K 

   Westerlo, NY 

   Sept. 27, 2015 

 

   Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 
 
  Overall Results 
 
 
   Pl   Comp# Name                  Sex/Age   City/State                     Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1   313  Bentley Jr, David          M41  Troy, NY                        19:37 
    2   327  Boone, Charlie             M15  Westerlo, NY                    19:50 
    3   308  Denham, Tom                M48  Delmar, NY                      21:13 
    4   316  Hilton, James              M20  Rensselaerville, NY             21:32 
    5   328  Thomas, Alice              W52  Westerlo, NY                    21:43 
    6   307  Araldi, Meghan             W17  Westerlo, NY                    23:02 
    7   323  Duchow, Zac                M21  Unionville, CT                  23:29 
    8   317  Tapia, Edgar               M48  Wayerford, CT                   24:08 
    9   324  Duchow, Marty              M53  Unionville, CT                  24:09 
   10   318  Pignetti, Sherri           W52  Rotterdam, NY                   24:43 
   11   321  Joslin, Andrew             M40  Westerlo, NY                    24:44 
   12   322  Duchow, Fred               M51  Garland, TX                     25:39 
   13   319  Salvagni, Scott            M35  Guilderland, NY                 25:57 
   14   320  Salvagni, Larry            M41  Feura Bush, NY                  25:57 
   15   314  Zelinski, Kristin          W35  Altamont, NY                    26:01 
   16   306  Ellis, Ed                  M54  Coxsackie, NY                   26:43 
   17   310  Salisbury, Aubrey          W30  Feura Bush, NY                  29:23 
   18   329  Hilton, Russ               M48  Rensselaerville, NY             30:37 
   19   305  Gerken, Locke              M10  Westerlo, NY                    31:07 
   20   301  Gerken, Jeff               M50  Westerlo, NY                    31:27 
   21   304  Powarzynski, Amy           W49  Westerlo, NY                    31:50 
   22   326  Wagner, Fred               M60  Albany, NY                      32:05 
   23   325  Taylor, Deb                W51  Unionville, CT                  32:16 
   24   312  Orr, Brenda                W55  Medusa, NY                      33:53 
   25   315  Lipscomb, Rhonda           W47  Guilderland, NY                 34:01 
   26   311  Gossman, Bob               M55  Greenville, NY                  34:19 
   27   309  Strobeck, Thomas           M66  Catskill, NY                    41:22 
   28   330  Williams, Kristen          W38  Westerlo, NY                    43:03 
   29   303  Fuller, Jen                W44  Westerlo, NY                    45:41 
   30   302  Miller, Cindy              W48  Westerlo, NY                    45:42 
 
 
  Age Groups 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                  Sex/Age City/State              Time   
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Thomas, Alice            W52 Westerlo, NY             21:43 
 
Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 Bentley Jr, David        M41 Troy, NY                 19:37 
 
 
Women 
 



  
13-19 Results  
  1 Araldi, Meghan           W17 Westerlo, NY             23:02 
 
 
 
30-39 Results  
  1 Zelinski, Kristin        W35 Altamont, NY             26:01 
  2 Salisbury, Aubrey        W30 Feura Bush, NY           29:23 
  3 Williams, Kristen        W38 Westerlo, NY             43:03 
 
40-49 Results  
  1 Powarzynski, Amy         W49 Westerlo, NY             31:50 
  2 Lipscomb, Rhonda         W47 Guilderland, NY          34:01 
  3 Fuller, Jen              W44 Westerlo, NY             45:41 
  4 Miller, Cindy            W48 Westerlo, NY             45:42 
 
50-59 Results  
  1 Pignetti, Sherri         W52 Rotterdam, NY            24:43 
  2 Taylor, Deb              W51 Unionville, CT           32:16 
  3 Orr, Brenda              W55 Medusa, NY               33:53 
 
 
Men 
 
 
1-12 Results  
  1 Gerken, Locke            M10 Westerlo, NY             31:07 
 
13-19 Results  
  1 Boone, Charlie           M15 Westerlo, NY             19:50 
 
20-29 Results  
  1 Hilton, James            M20 Rensselaerville, NY      21:32 
  2 Duchow, Zac              M21 unionville, CT           23:29 
 
30-39 Results 
  1 Salvagni, Scott          M35 Guilderland, NY          25:57 
 
40-49 Results  
  1 Denham, Tom              M48 Delmar, NY               21:13 
  2 Tapia, Edgar             M48 Wayerford, CT            24:08 
  3 Joslin, Andrew           M40 Westerlo, NY             24:44 
  4 Salvagni, Larry          M41 Feura Bush, NY           25:57 
  5 Hilton, Russ             M48 Rensselaerville, NY      30:37 
 
50-59 Results  
  1 Duchow, Marty            M53 Unionville, CT           24:09 
  2 Duchow, Fred             M51 Garland, TX              25:39 
  3 Ellis, Ed                M54 Coxsackie, NY            26:43 
  4 Gerken, Jeff             M50 Westerlo, NY             31:27 
  5 Gossman, Bob             M55 Greenville, NY           34:19 
 
60-69 Results  
  1 Wagner, Fred             M60 Albany, NY               32:05 
  2 Strobeck, Thomas         M66 Catskill, NY             41:22 
 


